Bearded Collie Club of America
Sunday, November 12, 2017

Judge:

Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height
4002
4003
4006
4007
4008
4009

Jump Height
8005
8006
8011
8012
8021
8029
8030
8031
8004
8009
8010
8020
8025
8026
8027
8028

Jump Height
12027
12003
12026
12006
12007
12009
12024
12001
12004
12005
12010
12012
12013

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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4 # of dogs 6

TC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

8 #ofdogs 16

Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Simi, Beagle, Pamela Woodes

Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell

Taffy, All American, Rebecca Kay

Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Sandy, All American, Nelda Laws

Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie Aldrich
Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

12 #ofdogs 15

Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton
Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
Doc, Beagle, Pamela Woods

Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Jump Height =
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Jump Height =
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Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish

16 #ofdogs 31

Lucy, Collie, Rebecca Kay

Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee

Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura Wiser

Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren Booth

Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
Demanda, Collie, Rebecca Kay

Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard

Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Fern, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire
Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted

Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock

20 #of dogs 30

Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
Trek, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth Laukka

Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard

Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine
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20009
20014
20017
20028
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20059
20075
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20007
20008
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Jump Height =

24012
24017
24025
24030
24001
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24018
24019
24020
24021
24023
24024
24035

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Bearded Collie Club of America
Sunday, November 12, 2017

Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks

Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz
Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire

Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

Turbo, All American, Pam McKinney

Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

Puck, All American, Mary Champagne

Pace, All American, Mary Champagne

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

24 #ofdogs 19

Brando, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra Hart
Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim Kezer

Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy Westbrook

Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer Jacobs
Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo

Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12022 O Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna Kiuru
12011 oA Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
12025 OA) " Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 7

16007 0% Mitchell, All American, Jamie Mulcahey
16046 % Luna, All American, Nicole Montague
16057 O Zhora, Collie, Rebecca Kay

16018 OA) Comet, All American, Karen Kay

16035 A) Emmie, Border Collie, Linda McHugh
16044 O \Wager, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Ralph
16047 oA Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. Cirinna

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20010 OA - MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
20045 OA) " edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome
20061 A Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl Chiles
20063 OAl Portia, All American, Tatjana Salcedo

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1
8015 NAB Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen Mancini

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16029 NAB Pogie, Rat Terrier, Alison Raposo
16058 NAB Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
16059 NAB - Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20024 NAB Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20049 NAB - Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly
20060 NAB Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonald

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24010 NAB Beacon, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer Jacobs
24026 NABYama, Saluki, Christine Klein
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Bearded Collie Club of America
Sunday, November 12, 2017

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 6

4002 MXPBTC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

4003 M8 Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

4006 MXPB Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

4007 A8 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4008 MXPB Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
4009 AXPB Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 14

8005 AXPB. Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8006 MXPB Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8011 MXPB Simi, Beagle, Pamela Woodes

8012 MXPB Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8029 AXP8 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

8030 M8 Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell
8004 A8 Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato
8009 A8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8010 ME  Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8020 A8 Sandy, All American, Nelda Laws

8025 M8 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie Aldrich
8026 M8 Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

8027 A8 Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

8028 ME - Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 16

12022 MPAEli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna Kiuru

12003 AXA - Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12026 MA Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

12006 P8 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
12007 MPB Doc, Beagle, Pamela Woods

12009 MPB Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
12023 M8 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
12024 AXPB Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
12001 A8 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
12004 M8 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12005 M8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12010 M8 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
12012 M8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12013 M8 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12020 A8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12021 M8 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 34

16030 MPA Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

16050 MPA L ucy, Collie, Rebecca Kay

16051 MPA Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura Wiser

16052 AXPA | una, Golden Retriever, Lauren Booth

16035 A& Emmie, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

16047 MA - Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. Cirinna

16004 AXP8 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
16005 AXPB Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

16006 A8 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

16012 AXP8 Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

16019 M8 Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

16022 A8 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee

16028 AXPB Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
16053 P8 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
16054 AXPB | ondon, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
16055 AXP8 Demanda, Collie, Rebecca Kay

16056 A8 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard

16001 A8 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

16002 M8 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
16003 A8 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

16010 A8 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
16011 A8 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
16013 M8 Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16014 M8 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16017 A8 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
16020 A8 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
16021 A8 Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

16025 A8 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
16036 A8 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

16038 A8 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell

16039 A8 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire
16040 AB - Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
16048 A8 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted

16049 A8 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 31

20016 AXPA ke, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

20010 MA MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
20015 A Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
20019 A Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
20030 MA - Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20052 A4 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
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Bearded Collie Club of America
Sunday, November 12, 2017

20053 MA - Trek, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth Laukka
20054 MA - Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard
20001 A8 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

20009 M8 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

s}

20014 AXPB Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks

20017 A8 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

20028 MXPB Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz
20043 MPB Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

20058 MXPB Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

20059 M8 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
20075 AXPB Splashl, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20005 A8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20006 M8 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
20007 A8 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
20008 M8 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire

20013 M8 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
20018 M8 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

20021 M8 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinney

20039 M8 Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

20040 MB - Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

20041 AX8  Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
20042 M8 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

20055 A8 Pyck, All American, Mary Champagne

20056 M8 Pace, All American, Mary Champagne

20057 M8 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 19

24017 AA - Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra Hart
24030 MA - Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy Westbrook

24001 M8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24003 M8 Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

24004 AXB Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24006 M8 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
24007 A8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24008 M8 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
24009 M8 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer Jacobs
24011 M8 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

24012 AX8  Brando, Boxer, Nina Daniel

24018 A8 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
24019 M8 Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

24020 M8 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

24021 ME - Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24023 MB - Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24024 A8 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo

24025 M8 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim Kezer

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

24035 M8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12027 AP Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton
12011 A Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5

16007 AP Mitchell, All American, Jamie Mulcahey
16046 A" Luna, All American, Nicole Montague
16057 AP Zhora, Collie, Rebecca Kay

16029 %A Pogie, Rat Terrier, Alison Raposo

16044 A Wager, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Ralph

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20011 %A Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
20045 A edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

20060 %A Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonald

20061 A Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl Chiles

20062 A" Fin, Border Collie, Kelly Jackson

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1
8015 NAB - Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen Mancini

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12025 NAB - Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16018 NAB - Comet, All American, Karen Kay

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 2
20024 NAB - Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20049 NAB - Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24010 NAB - Beacon, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer Jacobs
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Bearded Collie Club of America
Sunday, November 12, 2017

Judge:

Lavonda Herring

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 8

8005
8012
8010

Jump Height= 12

12001
12020
12026

Jump Height= 16

16006
16012
16028
16053
16025

Jump Height= 20

20059
20005
20030
20042

Jump Height= 24

#of dogs 3
XFPB - Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

XFPB Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon

XFA— Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

#ofdogs 3

XFA Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
X8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
XFARigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

#ofdogs 5
XFPA - Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

XFPB Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

X8 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

XFP8 - Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
X8 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt

#ofdogs 4

XFPB- Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
X8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

X8 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
XFA Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

#ofdogs 4

16048 OF  Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3
20019 OF Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
20060 9F  Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonald
20062 9F  Fin, Border Collie, Kelly Jackson
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24025 OF  Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim Kezer
Judge: Lavonda Herring

24001 X8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine
24003 XFA Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine
24007 X8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24021 XFA Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
Judge: Lavonda Herring

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height= 12

12006
12003
12021

Jump Height= 16

16051
16047

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

#ofdogs 3

OFF Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
OF  Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

OF  Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish

#of dogs 3
OFP Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura Wiser

OF  Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. Cirinna

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

12022 NPF
12011 NBF
Jump Height =

16029 NBF
16058 NBF
16059 NBF
Jump Height =

20035 NPF
20008 NBF
20021 NBF
20045 NBF
20061 NBF
Jump Height =

24006 NBF
24024 NBF

12 #ofdogs 2
Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna Kiuru
Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol

16 #ofdogs 3
Pogie, Rat Terrier, Alison Raposo

Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

20 #ofdogs 5

Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
Turbo, All American, Pam McKinney
edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome
Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl Chiles

24 #ofdogs 2

Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo

Page 5 of 5



